Member

1 Jim Stephens

2 Johnny Atkinson

3 Rick Cheshier

4 Terry Quinley

5 Joe Lecroy

6 Charlie Hoot

7 Lee Lorts

8 Keith Lesko

9 Mark Busscher
10 Blind/Derek Williams
11 Jim Carter

Member
1 Johnny Atkinson
2 Rick Cheshier
3 Jim Stephens
4 Charlie Hoot
5 Lee Lorts
6 Terry Quinley
7 Mark Busscher
8 Joe Lecroy
9 Keith Lesko
10 Derek Williams
11 Jim Carter
12 Pete Thomas
13 Mike Sams
14 Tom E. Crawford
15 Steve Wright
16 Phil Kepner
17 Donald Robinson
18 Henry Hayes

2018 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Oil Bowl, Longview, TX
FINAL STANDINGS

Guest

Joey Hafner

Tyler Corbin
Mykel Holliman
Michael Heineman
Ryan Boroff

Roy Pasche
Parker Capra
Steven Hauk
Ryan Holland
Blind/Branden Powell
Chris Johnson

June 24, 2018

Final Qualifying Standings

Guest
Tyler Corbin
Mykel Holliman
Joey Hafner
Roy Pasche
Parker Capra
Michael Heineman
Ryan Holland
Ryan Boroff
Steven Hauk
Brandon Powell
Chris Johnson
Gregory Snee
Gid Rash
RJ Klann
Jason Peery
Tony Franklin
Andy Patterson
Bryen Waltjen

200
GLBBAC

Earnings
$ 2,100.00
$ 1,650.00
$ 1,350.00
$ 1,150.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 800.00
$ 600.00
$ 550.00
$ 520.00
$ 500.00
$ 430.00
P/M
656 19
648 20
614 21
577 22
543 23
537 24
493 25
482 26
466 27
443 28
439 29
431 30
408 31
388 32
388 33
347
346
339
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PM
1277
1053
1044
1041
1011
950
872
91
726
473

Member
Pete Seibel
Eddie Gonzales
Jon Delaney
Walter Mangan
Ken Messer
Stephanie Mills
Scott Dodson
Willie Wells
Rodney Black
Jeff Wood
Andy Warren
Kenny Tynan
Leroy Belk
Clint Watkins
Paul Pender
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Guest
Marshall Morrison
Eddie Gonzales, Jr
Ted Warren
Chad Fuller
James Magness
Tra Autry
Chase Valenzuela
Brian Lohse
Michael Black
Chris Castro
Daniel Adams
Chris Hayes
Brendan Clayton
Mike Owens
David Keirum

THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™
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P/IM
312
260
247
217
191
186
156
155
154
144
113
101
29
25
19



Bowler

ATKINSON, JOHNNY
CORBIN, TYLER
CHESHIER, RICHARD
HOLLIMAN, MYKEL
STEPHENS, JIM
HAFNER, JOEY
HOOT, CHARLIE
PASCHE, ROY
LORTS, LEE

CAPRA, PARKER
QUINLEY, TERRY
HEINEMEN, MICHAEL
BUSSCHER, MARK
HOLLAND, RYAN
LECROY, JOE
BOROFF, RYAN
LESKO, KEITH
HAUK, STEVE
THOMAS, PETE
SNEE, GREG
WILLIAMS, DEREK
POWELL, BRANDON
CARTER, JIM
JOHNSON, CHRIS
SAMS, MIKE

RASH, GID

WRIGHT, STEVE
PEERY, JASON
CRAWFORD, TOM E.
KLANN, RJ

KEPNER, PHIL
FRANKLIN, TONY
ROBINSON, DONALD
PATTERSON, ANDY
HAYES, HENRY
WALTJEN, BRYEN
SEIBEL, PETE
MORRISON, MARSHALL
GONZALES, EDDIE
GONZALES JR, EDDIE
DELANEY, JON
WARREN, TED
MANGAN, WALTER
FULLER, CHAD
MESSER, KEN
MAGNESS, JAMES
MILLS, STEPHANIE
AUTRY, TRA
DODSON, SCOTT
VALENZUELA, CHASE
WELLS, WILLIE
LOHSE, BRIAN
BLACK, RODNEY
BLACK, MICHAEL
WOOD, JEFF
CASTRO, CHRIS
WARREN, ANDY
ADAMS, DANIEL
TYNAN, KENNY
HAYES, CHRIS
BELK, LEROY
CLAYTON, BRENDAN
WATKINS, CLINT
OWENS, MIKE
PENDER, PAUL
KIERUM, DAVID

+/-

#/Tot

391
265
229
419
242
372
238
339
207
336
302
235
276
217
284
198
222
244
246
205
192
251
73
366
79
329
247
141
262
126
184
163
65
281
127
212
113
199
146
114
115
132
27
190
282

99
87
24
132
51
104
161

60
84
58
55
153

-86
115

33

12

656

648

614

577

543

537

493

482

466
10
451
11
443
12
439
13
408
14
388
15
388
16
347
17
346
18
339
19
312
20
260
21
247
22
217
23
191
24
186
25
156
26
155
27
154
28
144
29
113
30
101
31
29
32
25
33
19

232
224
242
277
214
263
218
245
248
258
246
268
216
197
258
228
247
259
192
216
210
277
202
278
185
268
227
197
206
206
229
159
239
237
228
189
179
246
202
194
207
186
203
254
211
199
226
181
189
239
225
259
235
198
210
191
223
269
180
169
214
176
193
217
207
233

248
224
217
290
265
300
220
205
247
266
222
189
245
149
248
219
245
237
180
227
238
273
178
215
204
238
257
227
222
188
181
227
233
258
181
279
215
214
240
188
235
233
178
278
257
172
207
213
214
189
235
196
246
220
191
202
247
184
268
233
202
278
192
195
237
180

227
217
269
248
254
199
191
244
195
235
267
256
212
243
224
205
300
219
214
226
232
245
182
236
228
193
213
200
246
247
245
300
203
223
186
258
195
224
221
232
214
216
189
193
248
253
210
208
152
210
170
216
255
199
180
214
236
181
225
244
130
254
205
214
206
226

244
228
211
258
227
215
212
228
235
220
236
247
232
268
247
256
235
236
269
223
264
158
215
254
214
219
245
195
212
175
226
237
198
228
258
214
236
201
226
257
225
225
197
225
238
212
221
202
247
185
172
190
192
176
253
259
226
268
234
140
196
268
191
225
246
192

249
248
257
235
216
265
278
279
249
278
209
248
250
246
257
214
245
210
256
248
246
218
213
213
197
267
244
267
266
263
213
228
187
245
259
167
229
224
219
247
204
257
192
224
258
166
202
258
212
191
249
200
222
211
182
258
203
192
173
189
179
182
199
182
181
211

279
245
237
226
222
279
234
247
236
257
225
247
236
272
204
279
189
236
242
232
188
257
213
232
212
234
226
231
224
217
223
199
240
248
237
259
193
247
196
182
221
192
220
218
215
167
214
182
188
246
208
248
215
191
182
183
214
183
225
209
198
171
228
214
168
178

258
254
193
237
245
257
237
233
225
155
219
197
247
225
208
186
191
222
225
213
190
197
246
259
237
247
180
233
208
210
254
179
176
209
178
256
269
242
228
192
204
198
189
195
207
196
196
237
245
206
203
171
196
187
247
221
155
178
222
171
191
180
206
216
174
211

254
225
203
248
199
194
248
258
172
267
278
183
238
217
238
211
170
225
268
220
224
226
224
279
202
263
255
191
278
220
213
234
189
233
200
190
197
201
214
222
205
225
259
203
248
144
223
206
177
266
189
224
200
211
215
156
154
200
226
193
204
206
178
170
188
181
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